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*Qualified for the NCL Finals 2023 at this event

Name
Riley Swift*
Harvey Jones*
Ella Skipworth
JaCk Small
Kyle Holt

Anja MajstoroviC*Anja MajstoroviC*
Layla Stone*
Rowan Lister
Riya Ezhil*
Seth Parker
Samuel Cooper

NAME
SAVANNAH MCSWAINSAVANNAH MCSWAIN
NOAH ROPER
JAI MARTIN
DANIEL GREEN*
CONNOR JONES*
FLETCHER MADIGAN
STEPH LISTER
HARRY LOVEDAYHARRY LOVEDAY
TAYE JAMIESON
ISABELLE SMALL
PIPPA ABRAHAM*
HYLAS COOPER
RAFFERTY SEARS*
ELIJAH COOK

NAMENAME
NICHOLAS EDWARDS
BENJAMIN ZEITZ
SOFIA HARRIGAN*
SOPHIE FLAVEL
NIKHIL RICHARDS

NAME
Zak Mowling*Zak Mowling*
Kade Jamieson
Edie Heynen

POINTS
54
20
14
8
7
66
5
4
3
2
1

pOINTS
4747
41
35
29
28
27
8
77
6
5
4
3
2
1

POINTSPOINTS
44
14
8
2
1

POINTS
3838
12
6

 Time
2:03.03
3:52.32
3:12.54
1:27.00
1:30.00
1:31.011:31.01
1:14.67
1:17.32
0:27.00
2:15.71
0:08.00

time
1:17.801:17.80
1:29.11
1:36.11
1:42.00
1:53.10
1:56.49
1:13.18
1:05.691:05.69
1:17.00
0:34.37
0:52.79
0:29.95
0:06.58
0:09.39

timetime
1:52.21
1:37.02
1:30.90
1:00.00
0:34.39

time
2:29.302:29.30
0:14.81
0:04.98

 RESULT
FINISH

WARPED WALL
WAVE BARS 2
CLIFF HANGER
CLIFF HANGER
SLACKLINESLACKLINE

WHEEL DISMOUNT
WHEEL DISMOUNT
CARGO SIDE 2
RING DISMOUNT
ROPE 2

RESULT
FINISHFINISH
FINISH
FINISH
FINISH
FINISH
FINISH

SLACKLINE DISMOUNT
SLACKLINESLACKLINE
SLACKLINE

WHEEL DISMOUNT
WHEEL DISMOUNT
CARGO SIDE 2
ROPE 2
ROPE 2

RESULTRESULT
FINISH
PEG HOLE 1
SLACK HALF 1

UNSTABLE BRIDGE 1
CARGO SIDE 1

RESULT
FINISHFINISH

CARGO SIDE 1
RED RINGS

NCL 2023: SA YOUTH
NINJA CHALLENGE #3

MATURE KIDS (BORN 2013-14)

PRE-TEENS (BORN 2011-12)

TEENS (BORN 2009-10)


